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SUDHA SHARMA D-16/I UPPER GROUND FLOOR HAUZ KHAS NEW Delhi 235683 Interest on Matured Deposits 156.95 5-Oct-21

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Oct-21

M A LOGANATHAN # 3084 3RD BLOCK 8TH FLOOR SHOBHA DAHLI Karnataka 240677 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Oct-21

MANOHAR LAL NAGPAL S-2 2ND FLOOR WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELH Delhi 236245 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Oct-21

BKRAI F-703 JAGRITI OLD AIRPORT ROAD RG HALLI BA Karnataka 238198 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-Oct-21

SUNKU SASISEKHAR BABU FLAT NO-403 BLOCK-14 MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP telangana 237677 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-Oct-21

DEVJI MADHAVJI GHOGHA INDIRA NAGAR NEAR ROZI KRUPA OPP NEVY GA Gujarat 236356 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,155.83 31-Oct-21

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 30-Nov-21

M A LOGANATHAN # 3084 3RD BLOCK 8TH FLOOR SHOBHA DAHLI Karnataka 240677 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 30-Nov-21

BKRAI F-703 JAGRITI OLD AIRPORT ROAD RG HALLI BA Karnataka 238198 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 30-Nov-21

SUNKU SASISEKHAR BABU FLAT NO-403 BLOCK-14 MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP telangana 237677 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 30-Nov-21

SUJATA DUTTA 4 DAWN LANE 2ND FLOOR BENIATOLA STREET P West Bengal 240781 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,772.92 30-Nov-21

ALLAN CHEEMA 198 LAJPAT NAGAR JALANDHAR. PUNJAB Punjab 239596 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,155.83 30-Nov-21

DEVJI MADHAVJI GHOGHA INDIRA NAGAR NEAR ROZI KRUPA OPP NEVY GA Gujarat 236356 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,155.83 30-Nov-21

ALLAN CHEEMA 198-LAJPAT NAGAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB Punjab 240380 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,881.50 30-Nov-21

GURINDER BEDI 34 POORVI MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI Delhi 240468 Interest on Matured Deposits 80,650.44 9-Dec-21

GURINDER BEDI 34 POORVI MARG VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI Delhi 240468 Amount for Matured Deposits 366,000.00 9-Dec-21

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Dec-21

ANITA MUKHI I-127 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 236173 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

ANAND VENKITACHALAM E-301 HINDUJA PARK B/H SKR CONVENTION HA Karnataka 237182 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

BIREN KUMAR CHATTERJE KEDAR BHATTACHARJEE LANE OPP. SUBHAS KIS West Bengal 241638 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

BHANWAR LAL SURANA 444 J ROAD BHUPALPURA UDAIPUR Rajasthan 236808 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 238346 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 240301 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

HEMANT KUMAR BAJAJ A2B/7B EKTA APARTMENT PASCHIM VIHAR NEW Delhi 238613 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

IKBAL KAUR 610/4 SHAM NAGAR NEAR PARK LUDHIANA Punjab 239621 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

JAYSHRI BHARAT SHAH 64 DR. B.A. ROAD K-14 JAIN COMPLEX OPP. MA Maharashtra 239439 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

JAYADEVIBEN HASMUKHL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 241092 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

MANISHA SAHNI B-388 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI. Delhi 237857 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

TEJINDER KAUR B-177 INDRA NAGAR DELHI Delhi 238700 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 238171 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

VIJAY GOVIND JOSHI 111 DURGA NAGAR B/H TUBE COMPANY OLD P Gujarat 241786 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-21

ANUP RAI FLAT NO.248 SFS DDA FLATS HAUZ KHAS APART Delhi 242120 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,375.00 31-Dec-21

JITENDRAKUMAR MUKUN A/7 BELEVIEW APARTMENT B/H TULIP BUNGLO Gujarat 241521 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

K GANAPATHY 32/31 SADHANHARI MUKHERJEE ROAD BEHALA West Bengal 238138 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

MRINALINI SHRIKANT SAN 4A/7 TAPOVAN SOCIETY TAPODHAM ROAD WA Maharashtra 239920 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

POMA CHANDRAKANT SHA A/18 JALDARSAN FLATS OPP.GUJARAT CHAMBE Gujarat 240429 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

SAJITHA GOPIDAS NAIR A-202 BHOOMI HARMONY PLOT NO.82 SECTOR Maharashtra 242676 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

SHILPA JITENDRAKUMAR M A/7 BELEVIEW APARTMENT B/H TULIP BUNGLO Gujarat 238755 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

THYLAMBAL GANAPATHY 32/31 SADHANHARI MUKHERJEE ROAD BEHALA West Bengal 238137 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Dec-21

ARUNA SHARDA 301 METROPOLIS TOWER PURANI CHUNGI NAK Rajasthan 241010 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,485.00 31-Dec-21

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 240262 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,681.75 31-Dec-21

BKRAI F-703 JAGRITI OLD AIRPORT ROAD RG HALLI BA Karnataka 238198 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-Dec-21

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 238685 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,725.00 31-Dec-21

SANJEEV KAPUR N-122 PANCHSHEEL PARK NEW DELHI Delhi 240897 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,759.00 31-Dec-21

ASHWANI KUMAR 47/15 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 236721 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,811.50 31-Dec-21

RUGMINI VENKITACHALA E-301 HINDUJA PARK B/H SKR CONVENTION HA Karnataka 237153 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,940.25 31-Dec-21

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 236293 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,940.25 31-Dec-21

JAGATJIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
FIXED DEPOSITS
LIST OF UNCLAIMED AMOUNT AS ON 30.09.2021 (F.Y. ENDED 31.03.2021)
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ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 239057 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,012.50 31-Dec-21

DEVJI MADHAVJI GHOGHA INDIRA NAGAR NEAR ROZI KRUPA OPP NEVY GA Gujarat 236356 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,155.83 31-Dec-21

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 238686 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,443.75 31-Dec-21

ARUNA SHARDA 301 METROPOLIS TOWER PURANI CHUNGI NAK Rajasthan 242249 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,475.00 31-Dec-21

MADHU GUPTA 87 & 88 SWAPNALOK COMPLEX S.D.ROAD SECU Andhra Pradesh 240138 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Dec-21

NIRMAL RANI GULATI 4 OLD SURVEY ROAD DEHRADUN Uttar Pradesh 238936 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Dec-21

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 239988 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 31-Dec-21

RAMA DEVI C/O OM PRAKASH H.NO.25/79 SECTOR-25 INDR Uttar Pradesh 239372 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 31-Dec-21

KUPPA YAGNANARAYANA 1-3-183/40/46/2A NEW BAKARAM GANDHI NA Karnataka 238954 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Dec-21

SURENDRA KUMAR SABHE B-903 KESHAR GARDEN APARTMENTS SECTOR-4 Uttar Pradesh 237124 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Dec-21

SURENDRA KUMAR SABHE B-903 KESHAR GARDEN APARTMENTS SECTOR-4 Uttar Pradesh 237136 Interest on Matured Deposits 7,762.00 31-Dec-21

TIMBERA BALAKRISHNA RA NO.6 KHARKANA MAIN ROAD KAUSALYA ESTAT Andhra Pradesh 236971 Interest on Matured Deposits 18,112.00 31-Dec-21

ANITA MUKHI I-127 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 236173 Interest on Matured Deposits 59.95 3-Jan-22

NAGAMANI VENKATESHWARA LASER GRAPHICS OPP. GEETH Karnataka 236104 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 14-Jan-22

DHARMENDRA S SHAH B/46/679 KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR N.H.NO-8 NAR Gujarat 236239 Interest on Matured Deposits 287.50 17-Jan-22

NANDITA CHAKRABORTY D-2/4 LABONY ESTATE SALTLAKE SECTOR-1 KOL West Bengal 236184 Interest on Matured Deposits 303.25 18-Jan-22

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 236293 Interest on Matured Deposits 643.81 29-Jan-22

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 236293 Amount for Matured Deposits 75,000.00 29-Jan-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Jan-22

MADHU BALA ASTHANA K.M.APARTMENT A-202 SECTOR-12 PLOT NO-12 Delhi 238341 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Jan-22

BKRAI F-703 JAGRITI OLD AIRPORT ROAD RG HALLI BA Karnataka 238198 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-Jan-22

DEVJI MADHAVJI GHOGHA INDIRA NAGAR NEAR ROZI KRUPA OPP NEVY GA Gujarat 236356 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,155.83 31-Jan-22

UMA RAJAGOPAL FLAT NO-3D CHITRAKOOTAM 26 THIRUVENGAD Tamil Nadu 238020 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Jan-22

DEVJI MADHAVJI GHOGHA INDIRA NAGAR NEAR ROZI KRUPA OPP NEVY GA Gujarat 236356 Interest on Matured Deposits 383.65 3-Feb-22

PRERA A PATEL 802-KARAMSHREST TOWER OPP IOC PUMP ANA Gujarat 236152 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 3-Feb-22

SUNDARLAL BABULAL KAH A-1 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY NEAR SAHYOG SOCIE Gujarat 236473 Interest on Matured Deposits 530.37 6-Feb-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 28-Feb-22

TAPAS DAS 103 KUMOR PARA LANE IST FLOOR KASBA KOLK West Bengal 238843 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 28-Feb-22

BKRAI F-703 JAGRITI OLD AIRPORT ROAD RG HALLI BA Karnataka 238198 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 28-Feb-22

PUSHPA RAJORA HOUSE NO-1319 SECTOR-29 NOIDA U.P. Uttar Pradesh 237829 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 28-Feb-22

UMA RAJAGOPAL FLAT NO-3D CHITRAKOOTAM 26 THIRUVENGAD Tamil Nadu 238020 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 28-Feb-22

SREEDHARAN VENKATARA 205 AISHWARYA APARTMENTS NO-2 SHINIYAG Karnataka 236675 Interest on Matured Deposits 105,948.16 17-Mar-22

SREEDHARAN VENKATARA 205 AISHWARYA APARTMENTS NO-2 SHINIYAG INDIA Karnataka 236675 Amount for Matured Deposits 287,000.00 17-Mar-22

V JANAGAVALLI 7A -3 ULAGALANDAR MADA STREET BIG KANCH Tamil Nadu 236701 Amount for Matured Deposits 70,484.00 19-Mar-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Mar-22

SUMITA GUPTA P69A NATIONAL PLACE BAKSARA HOWRAH West Bengal 242235 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Mar-22

ANAND VENKITACHALAM E-301 HINDUJA PARK B/H SKR CONVENTION HA Karnataka 237182 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

BIREN KUMAR CHATTERJE KEDAR BHATTACHARJEE LANE OPP. SUBHAS KIS West Bengal 241638 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 238346 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 240301 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

IKBAL KAUR 610/4 SHAM NAGAR NEAR PARK LUDHIANA Punjab 239621 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

JAYSHRI BHARAT SHAH 64 DR. B.A. ROAD K-14 JAIN COMPLEX OPP. MA Maharashtra 239439 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

JAYADEVIBEN HASMUKHL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 241092 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

MANISHA SAHNI B-388 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI. Delhi 237857 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

PARUL CHANDRAKANT JAN 20 PATEL SOCIETY OPP POLICE COMMISSIONER Gujarat 239566 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

PURNA MOZUMDAR 41 LAKE PLACE KOLKATA West Bengal 239383 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

PADAM BHUSHAN ANAND 3386 ARYA PURA OLD SUBZI MANDI DELHI Delhi 239497 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

TEJINDER KAUR B-177 INDRA NAGAR DELHI Delhi 238700 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

TANDRA RAY BAJAJ CAPITAL LTD. BF-192 SECTOR I SALT LAKE West Bengal 240027 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 238171 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

VIJAY GOVIND JOSHI 111 DURGA NAGAR B/H TUBE COMPANY OLD P Gujarat 241786 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-22

JITENDRAKUMAR MUKUN A/7 BELEVIEW APARTMENT B/H TULIP BUNGLO Gujarat 241521 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22
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K GANAPATHY 32/31 SADHANHARI MUKHERJEE ROAD BEHALA West Bengal 238138 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

MRINALINI SHRIKANT SAN 4A/7 TAPOVAN SOCIETY TAPODHAM ROAD WA Maharashtra 239920 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

NIRMALA SHARMA 65 LOK NAYAK APARTMENTS SECTOR-9 ROHINI Delhi 236990 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

SUBHADRA BATRA C/O MRS INDU PILLAY SRI AUROBINDO ASHRAM Delhi 241226 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

SAJITHA GOPIDAS NAIR A-202 BHOOMI HARMONY PLOT NO.82 SECTOR Maharashtra 242676 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

SHILPA JITENDRAKUMAR M A/7 BELEVIEW APARTMENT B/H TULIP BUNGLO Gujarat 238755 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

THYLAMBAL GANAPATHY 32/31 SADHANHARI MUKHERJEE ROAD BEHALA West Bengal 238137 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-22

ARUNA SHARDA 301 METROPOLIS TOWER PURANI CHUNGI NAK Rajasthan 241010 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,485.00 31-Mar-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 240262 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,681.75 31-Mar-22

BKRAI F-703 JAGRITI OLD AIRPORT ROAD RG HALLI BA Karnataka 238198 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-Mar-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 238685 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,725.00 31-Mar-22

PUSHPA DHIRAJLAL NATH 202 YASHIKA OPP MUNICIPAL SCHOOL NEAR PA Maharashtra 237490 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,725.00 31-Mar-22

SANJEEV KAPUR N-122 PANCHSHEEL PARK NEW DELHI Delhi 240897 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,759.00 31-Mar-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 239057 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,012.50 31-Mar-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 238686 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,443.75 31-Mar-22

ARUNA SHARDA 301 METROPOLIS TOWER PURANI CHUNGI NAK Rajasthan 242249 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,475.00 31-Mar-22

MADHU GUPTA 87 & 88 SWAPNALOK COMPLEX S.D.ROAD SECU Andhra Pradesh 240138 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Mar-22

NIRMAL RANI GULATI 4 OLD SURVEY ROAD DEHRADUN Uttar Pradesh 238936 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Mar-22

UMA RAJAGOPAL FLAT NO-3D CHITRAKOOTAM 26 THIRUVENGAD Tamil Nadu 238020 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Mar-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 239988 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 31-Mar-22

SEETHA NAGARAJAN B-58 NANA NANI APARTMENTS PHASE-1 THOND Tamil Nadu 238113 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 31-Mar-22

KUPPA YAGNANARAYANA 1-3-183/40/46/2A NEW BAKARAM GANDHI NA Karnataka 238954 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Mar-22

MARTAND DEO SINGH HOUSE NO-28 BIJWA-HOUSE PARK ROAD LUCKN Uttar Pradesh 238677 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Mar-22

SURENDRA KUMAR SABHE B-903 KESHAR GARDEN APARTMENTS SECTOR-4 Uttar Pradesh 237124 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Mar-22

SURENDRA KUMAR SABHE B-903 KESHAR GARDEN APARTMENTS SECTOR-4 Uttar Pradesh 237136 Interest on Matured Deposits 7,762.00 31-Mar-22

TIMBERA BALAKRISHNA RA NO.6 KHARKANA MAIN ROAD KAUSALYA ESTAT Andhra Pradesh 236971 Interest on Matured Deposits 18,112.00 31-Mar-22

SHARAD AGARWAL FLAT NO.802/803 AUTUMN HAY NEPTUNE THE Maharashtra 240830 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 31-Mar-22

RANI KHANNA 25 DESHAPRIYA PARK ROAD DESHAPRIYA APPT West Bengal 240859 Interest on Matured Deposits 11,598.00 10-Apr-22

RANI KHANNA 25 DESHAPRIYA PARK ROAD DESHAPRIYA APPT West Bengal 240859 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 10-Apr-22

WELFARE CENTREFORTHE 
C/O MR.BIJOY CHOWDHURY 

16A LAKE VIEW RO West Bengal 236906 Interest on Matured Deposits 350.51 22-Apr-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 30-Apr-22

V BALARAMA MURTHY HOUSE NO-106 VINDHAYA -4 JAYABHARATI GAR Andhra Pradesh 239066 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 30-Apr-22

SUNKU SASISEKHAR BABU FLAT NO-403 BLOCK-14 MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP telangana 237677 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 30-Apr-22

BIKRAMADITYA SINGH FLAT NO-40 SECTOR-29 NOIDA UP Uttar Pradesh 237246 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,916.67 30-Apr-22

WELFARE CENTREFORTHE 
C/O MR.BIJOY CHOWDHURY 

16A LAKE VIEW RO West Bengal 237054 Interest on Matured Deposits 777.43 5-May-22

ANAND VENKITACHALAM E-301 HINDUJA PARK B/H SKR CONVENTION HA Karnataka 237182 Interest on Matured Deposits 586.82 7-May-22

MANJU ANAND E-301 HINDUJA PARK B/H SKR CONVENTION HA Karnataka 237181 Interest on Matured Deposits 586.82 7-May-22

RESHMA P # 2333 3RD MAIN 4TH CROSS RPC LAYOUT VIJA Karnataka 237157 Interest on Matured Deposits 25,835.60 13-May-22

RESHMA P # 2333 3RD MAIN 4TH CROSS RPC LAYOUT VIJA Karnataka 237157 Amount for Matured Deposits 70,000.00 13-May-22

M JOTHY 30/31 ARNI MUTHU MUDALI STREET RAJANI VIL Tamil Nadu 240703 Interest on Matured Deposits 18,455.00 14-May-22

M PUSHPA BAI 30/31 ARNI MUTHU MUDALI STREET RAJANI VIL Tamil Nadu 240704 Interest on Matured Deposits 18,455.00 14-May-22

M JOTHY 30/31 ARNI MUTHU MUDALI STREET RAJANI VIL Tamil Nadu 240703 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 14-May-22

M PUSHPA BAI 30/31 ARNI MUTHU MUDALI STREET RAJANI VIL Tamil Nadu 240704 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 14-May-22

ALPANA JAYANT NEOGY E-2301 PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HARYANA Haryana 236969 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,551.71 19-May-22

SURENDRA KUMAR SABHE B-903 KESHAR GARDEN APARTMENTS SECTOR-4 Uttar Pradesh 237124 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,849.44 20-May-22

SHYAM MOHINI CHOPRA 305-OLYMPUS ALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI Maharashtra 237127 Interest on Matured Deposits 643.26 21-May-22

BIKRAMADITYA SINGH FLAT NO-40 SECTOR-29 NOIDA UP Uttar Pradesh 237246 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,538.59 25-May-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-May-22

R RAMANUJAM OLD NO.24 NEW NO.6 RAMANATHAN STREET M Tamil Nadu 237345 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-May-22

RAMANUJAM R OLD NO-24 NEW NO-6 RAMANATHAN STREET M Tamil Nadu 237364 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-May-22
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SUMAN KHETTRY 140 ASUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD 2ND FLOOR K West Bengal 238491 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-May-22

SUNKU SASISEKHAR BABU FLAT NO-403 BLOCK-14 MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP telangana 237677 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-May-22

R RAMANUJAM OLD NO.24 NEW NO.6 RAMANATHAN STREET M Tamil Nadu 237345 Interest on Matured Deposits 265.18 8-Jun-22

RAMANUJAM R OLD NO-24 NEW NO-6 RAMANATHAN STREET M Tamil Nadu 237364 Interest on Matured Deposits 517.23 16-Jun-22

A K KUMAR C/O Y.K. KUMAR E-99 IST FLOOR KALKAJI NEW Delhi 237532 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,279.97 20-Jun-22

CHITRA SRINIVAS G-1 SRIRAMNIVAS APTS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROAD Tamil Nadu 237439 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 22-Jun-22

CHITRA SRINIVAS G-1 SRIRAMNIVAS APTS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROAD Tamil Nadu 237439 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 22-Jun-22

MAHENDRABHAI SOMABH B-1 VARDHMAN PARK NEAR SHIVANJALI SOCIET Gujarat 237481 Amount for Matured Deposits 68,537.00 25-Jun-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 30-Jun-22

BIREN KUMAR CHATTERJE KEDAR BHATTACHARJEE LANE OPP. SUBHAS KIS West Bengal 241638 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Jun-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 238346 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Jun-22

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 238984 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Jun-22

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 240205 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Jun-22

SUBHADRA BATRA C/O MRS INDU PILLAY SRI AUROBINDO ASHRAM Delhi 241226 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Jun-22

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Jun-22

APARNA CHANDRAKANT A 7 ANIKET COOP HSG.SOCIETY LTD. OPP.ANAND Maharashtra 239427 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

BHAVNA ASHUTOSH GHAR A-43 JAI AMBENAGAR SOCIETY NEAR UDGAM S Gujarat 238440 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

CHITTARANJAN SRIVASTA BLOCK-1 FLAT NO.1B RAGA AMRITHA APARTME Tamil Nadu 237801 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

IKBAL KAUR 610/4 SHAM NAGAR NEAR PARK LUDHIANA Punjab 239621 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

INDERJIT SINGH C/O GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL G.T.ROAD B Punjab 239533 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

JAYAVANTH BHAT 5-927 CANTONMENT ROAD PUTTUR D.K. DISTT. Karnataka 240331 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

RAKESH R VISHWAKARMA HARIOM SAI KRIPA COOP SOCIETY ROOM NO-3 Maharashtra 240353 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

REENA SINGH C-91/92 SHUBHLAXMI SOCIETY HARNI WARASIA Gujarat 239446 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

SUDHA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHDAR Delhi 239174 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

SANTOSH KUMAR BHARGA 948 SECTOR-14 SONEPAT HARYANA Haryana 237876 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

SUNDAR V 591 PAPANNA LAYOUT 2ND CROSS SUBBAYYAN Karnataka 239060 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

SHILPA JITENDRAKUMAR M A/7 BELEVIEW APARTMENT B/H TULIP BUNGLO Gujarat 238755 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

SUBHA RAGHAVAN NEW NO.19 OLD NO.10 SRIPURAM IST STREET R Tamil Nadu 239327 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

USHA SURI B-3/10 2ND FLOOR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW Delhi 239118 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 238171 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 238685 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,552.00 30-Jun-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 240262 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,681.75 30-Jun-22

SUNKU SASISEKHAR BABU FLAT NO-403 BLOCK-14 MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP telangana 237677 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 30-Jun-22

D MAYA A7/10 VEENA APARTMENTS OPP.ARVIND EYE H Tamil Nadu 240033 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,725.00 30-Jun-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 239057 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,811.50 30-Jun-22

PAMPA CHAKRABORTY 288 A ACHARYA P.C. ROAD KOLKATA WEST BEN West Bengal 241648 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,070.00 30-Jun-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 238686 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,199.75 30-Jun-22

ASHISH KOHLI B-101 IVY APARTMENTS A-BLOCK SUSHANT LOK Haryana 239988 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 30-Jun-22

LEENABEN HARESHBHAI S SATYAM 3 SARDARNAGAR SOCIETY NR.PATEL B Gujarat 239757 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 30-Jun-22

KANWAL MOHINI JALAH A-1/53 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI Delhi 238931 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 30-Jun-22

LALITHA SWAMINATHAN G -2 SAI NIKETAN SWARNADHANA NAGAR OPP Andhra Pradesh 238210 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 30-Jun-22

NIRMAL RANI GULATI 4 OLD SURVEY ROAD DEHRADUN Uttar Pradesh 238936 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,875.00 30-Jun-22

KAMLA PANDEY 902 PRANGAN SOCIETY B 9/10 SECTOR-62 NOID Uttar Pradesh 240256 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,277.67 30-Jun-22

MADHUKANT I RAWAL 22 BANK OF SOCIETY NR H.L. COMMERCE Gujarat 238409 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,593.75 30-Jun-22

VINODINI M RAWAL 22 BANK OF SOCIETY NR H.L. COMMERCE Gujarat 238410 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,593.75 30-Jun-22

R C CHOPRA J-230 SECTOR-25 JALVAYU VIHAR NOIDA U.P. Uttar Pradesh 239059 Interest on Matured Deposits 4,312.50 30-Jun-22

OMPRAKASH GUPTA CASCADE GREEN 206 ROSE APTS NCL COLONY K Andhra Pradesh 240452 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 30-Jun-22

RASHMI GUPTA C-26 MANSAROVER PARK G.T.ROAD SHAHDARA Delhi 237769 Interest on Matured Deposits 66.95 5-Jul-22

SUNKU SASISEKHAR BABU FLAT NO-403 BLOCK-14 MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP telangana 237677 Interest on Matured Deposits 250.31 5-Jul-22

PRITAM KAUR HOUSE NO.185 SECTOR-2 PANCHKULA (HARYAN Haryana 237687 Interest on Matured Deposits 233.93 9-Jul-22

MADHUKANT I RAWAL 22 BANK OF SOCIETY NR H.L. COMMERCE Gujarat 238409 Interest on Matured Deposits 324.91 9-Jul-22

VINODINI M RAWAL 22 BANK OF SOCIETY NR H.L. COMMERCE Gujarat 238410 Interest on Matured Deposits 324.91 9-Jul-22
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SANTOSH KUMAR BHARGA 948 SECTOR-14 SONEPAT HARYANA Haryana 237876 Interest on Matured Deposits 145.72 10-Jul-22

SEETHA NAGARAJAN B-58 NANA NANI APARTMENTS PHASE-1 THOND Tamil Nadu 238113 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 10-Jul-22

ANUP RAI FLAT NO.248 SFS DDA FLATS HAUZ KHAS APART Delhi 242120 Interest on Matured Deposits 154.45 11-Jul-22

CHITTARANJAN SRIVASTA BLOCK-1 FLAT NO.1B RAGA AMRITHA APARTME Tamil Nadu 237801 Interest on Matured Deposits 177.23 12-Jul-22

ARUN CHABRIA 15/18 DR MUNIAPPA ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI Tamil Nadu 238026 Interest on Matured Deposits 208.73 14-Jul-22

MADHUMITA ROY BLCK-III 4TH FLR FLAT-4 B BESIDE G.D. BIRLA SC West Bengal 238142 Interest on Matured Deposits 655.60 16-Jul-22

SUDARSHAN SINGH WALIA D-329 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI Delhi 238269 Interest on Matured Deposits 37,336.00 16-Jul-22

SUDARSHAN SINGH WALIA D-329 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI Delhi 238269 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 16-Jul-22

ARPITA KUMARPAL VAKIL  HOUSE NO-1 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO-14 KEM Maharashtra 238089 Amount for Matured Deposits 150,000.00 17-Jul-22

BHAVNA ASHUTOSH GHAR A-43 JAI AMBENAGAR SOCIETY NEAR UDGAM S Gujarat 238440 Interest on Matured Deposits 271.75 18-Jul-22

HEMENDRA AMBALAL SHA F/107 SWAMINARAYAN AVENUE 132 FEET RING Gujarat 238434 Interest on Matured Deposits 271.75 18-Jul-22

NIRMALA GULATI D-28 SECTOR-3 DEFENCE COLONY DEHRADUN U Uttar Pradesh 237712 Interest on Matured Deposits 543.49 18-Jul-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 238346 Interest on Matured Deposits 258.50 19-Jul-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 238346 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 19-Jul-22

BHASWAR SARKAR 14/139 GOLF CLUB ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENG West Bengal 238149 Interest on Matured Deposits 64,525.00 19-Jul-22

BHASWAR SARKAR 14/139 GOLF CLUB ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENG West Bengal 238149 Amount for Matured Deposits 175,000.00 19-Jul-22

VINOD KUMAR SAPRA 121 DESH BANDHU APTS. KALKAJI NEW DELHI Delhi 238603 Interest on Matured Deposits 19,095.00 29-Jul-22

VINOD KUMAR SAPRA 121 DESH BANDHU APTS. KALKAJI NEW DELHI Delhi 238603 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 29-Jul-22

SURJIT KAUR HOUSE NO-214 SECTOR 44-A CHANDIGARH Punjab 238817 Interest on Matured Deposits 921.58 30-Jul-22

V VASANTHA 27 B SHREE APARTMENTS 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJ Tamil Nadu 238171 Interest on Matured Deposits 476.54 31-Jul-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Jul-22

SHOBHA BISWAS 7A K G BOSE SARANI BELIAGHATA KOLKATA West Bengal 240609 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,150.00 31-Jul-22

KAMLA PANDEY 902 PRANGAN SOCIETY B 9/10 SECTOR-62 NOID Uttar Pradesh 240256 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,277.67 31-Jul-22

KANWAL MOHINI JALAH A-1/53 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI Delhi 238931 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,047.60 3-Aug-22

NIRMAL RANI GULATI 4 OLD SURVEY ROAD DEHRADUN Uttar Pradesh 238936 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,047.60 3-Aug-22

URVASHI KUMARI 30 MOHINI ROAD DEHRADUN Uttar Pradesh 237247 Amount for Matured Deposits 38,104.00 3-Aug-22

SHILPA JITENDRAKUMAR M A/7 BELEVIEW APARTMENT B/H TULIP BUNGLO Gujarat 238755 Interest on Matured Deposits 555.31 5-Aug-22

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 238984 Interest on Matured Deposits 542.57 8-Aug-22

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 238984 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 9-Aug-22

USHA SURI B-3/10 2ND FLOOR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW Delhi 239118 Interest on Matured Deposits 634.08 10-Aug-22

N KNARAYANA RAJU NO.1303 20TH MAIN 9TH CROSS J.P.NAGAR 2N Karnataka 239304 Interest on Matured Deposits 359.70 12-Aug-22

PRAKASH CHANDER FLAT NO-43 EKJOT APARTMENTS ROAD NO-44 P Delhi 238192 Interest on Matured Deposits 665.58 12-Aug-22

BALDEV RAJ MITTAL C-2/2470 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI Delhi 239141 Interest on Matured Deposits 719.41 12-Aug-22

SUBHA RAGHAVAN NEW NO.19 OLD NO.10 SRIPURAM IST STREET R Tamil Nadu 239327 Interest on Matured Deposits 744.35 17-Aug-22

SUDHA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHDAR Delhi 239174 Interest on Matured Deposits 760.10 18-Aug-22

GEETANJALI TREHAN 103 & 104 SNOW FLAMA DOSTI FLAMINGOS TJ Maharashtra 239411 Interest on Matured Deposits 75,191.00 20-Aug-22

GEETANJALI TREHAN 103 & 104 SNOW FLAMA DOSTI FLAMINGOS TJ Maharashtra 239411 Amount for Matured Deposits 200,000.00 20-Aug-22

REENA SINGH C-91/92 SHUBHLAXMI SOCIETY HARNI WARASIA Gujarat 239446 Interest on Matured Deposits 807.36 21-Aug-22

LALITHA MONY 374 AFNO ENCLAVE PLOT NO.11 SECTOR-7 DWA Delhi 239237 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 21-Aug-22

LALITHA SWAMINATHAN G -2 SAI NIKETAN SWARNADHANA NAGAR OPP Andhra Pradesh 238210 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,740.75 25-Aug-22

HARI KRISHNA AGRAWAL 45/10 IST FLOOR EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELH Delhi 239202 Interest on Matured Deposits 886.13 26-Aug-22

PATTABIRAMAN G I 103/3 MURUGAPPA REDDY STREET VENKATAPU Tamil Nadu 239338 Interest on Matured Deposits 886.13 26-Aug-22

PADAM BHUSHAN ANAND 3386 ARYA PURA OLD SUBZI MANDI DELHI Delhi 239497 Interest on Matured Deposits 886.13 26-Aug-22

S SURESH NEW NO-1 OLD NO-624 27TH STREET KORATTU Tamil Nadu 239339 Interest on Matured Deposits 886.13 26-Aug-22

APARNA CHANDRAKANT A 7 ANIKET COOP HSG.SOCIETY LTD. OPP.ANAND Maharashtra 239427 Interest on Matured Deposits 901.88 27-Aug-22

INDERJIT SINGH C/O GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL G.T.ROAD B Punjab 239533 Interest on Matured Deposits 933.39 29-Aug-22

PARUL CHANDRAKANT JAN 20 PATEL SOCIETY OPP POLICE COMMISSIONER Gujarat 239566 Interest on Matured Deposits 933.39 29-Aug-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Aug-22

V BALARAMA MURTHY HOUSE NO-106 VINDHAYA -4 JAYABHARATI GAR Andhra Pradesh 239066 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Aug-22

IKBAL KAUR 610/4 SHAM NAGAR NEAR PARK LUDHIANA Punjab 239621 Interest on Matured Deposits 964.90 31-Aug-22

KAMLA PANDEY 902 PRANGAN SOCIETY B 9/10 SECTOR-62 NOID Uttar Pradesh 240256 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,277.67 31-Aug-22

IKBAL KAUR 610/4 SHAM NAGAR NEAR PARK LUDHIANA Punjab 239621 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 31-Aug-22
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AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Interest on Matured Deposits 266.69 9-Sep-22

SUNDAR V 591 PAPANNA LAYOUT 2ND CROSS SUBBAYYAN Karnataka 239060 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,106.68 9-Sep-22

R C CHOPRA J-230 SECTOR-25 JALVAYU VIHAR NOIDA U.P. Uttar Pradesh 239059 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,320.03 9-Sep-22

AMRIT LALL H-1/3 LABONY ESTATE SALT LAKE SECTOR-I KOL West Bengal 239594 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 9-Sep-22

D P KHOSLA C-42 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW Uttar Pradesh 239862 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 12-Sep-22

MURALIDHARAN C V 3 10TH CROSS STREET THIRUVENGADA NAGAR Tamil Nadu 239750 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 15-Sep-22

SANCHIT FLAT NO-01 CHANDRA VILLA 31 GR. FLOOR SAR Uttar Pradesh 240085 Amount for Matured Deposits 24,492.00 22-Sep-22

V BALARAMA MURTHY HOUSE NO-106 VINDHAYA -4 JAYABHARATI GAR Andhra Pradesh 239066 Interest on Matured Deposits 663.78 23-Sep-22

D MAYA A7/10 VEENA APARTMENTS OPP.ARVIND EYE H Tamil Nadu 240033 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,611.58 24-Sep-22
MANJULABEN SOMABHAI 
NAVAGHARA 

S.NAGAR AT & PO MEGHAYA GAN Gujarat 240885 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Sep-22

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 240205 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Sep-22

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 30-Sep-22

JAYAVANTH BHAT 5-927 CANTONMENT ROAD PUTTUR D.K. DISTT. Karnataka 240331 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Sep-22

ROLIKA GUPTA 1/809 SECTOR-H JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW U.P. Uttar Pradesh 240181 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Sep-22

ROLIKA GUPTA 1/809 SECTOR-H JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW U.P. Uttar Pradesh 240347 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Sep-22

RAKESH R VISHWAKARMA HARIOM SAI KRIPA COOP SOCIETY ROOM NO-3 Maharashtra 240353 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Sep-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 240262 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,681.75 30-Sep-22

KAMLA PANDEY 902 PRANGAN SOCIETY B 9/10 SECTOR-62 NOID Uttar Pradesh 240256 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,277.67 30-Sep-22

OMPRAKASH GUPTA CASCADE GREEN 206 ROSE APTS NCL COLONY K Andhra Pradesh 240452 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 30-Sep-22

RAJINDERA CHHACHHI M-84/2 GROUND FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR NEW Delhi 240322 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 30-Sep-22

ROLIKA GUPTA 1/809 SECTOR-H JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW U.P. Uttar Pradesh 240181 Interest on Matured Deposits 114.21 8-Oct-22

SHASHI KOHLI HOUSE NO-2880 GALI NO. 4 CHUNA MANDI PA Delhi 240164 Interest on Matured Deposits 161.47 11-Oct-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 240262 Interest on Matured Deposits 244.35 14-Oct-22

DEVEIA JASWAL KOTHI NO-252 SECTOR-16 A CHANDIGARH Punjab 240262 Amount for Matured Deposits 65,000.00 14-Oct-22

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 240205 Interest on Matured Deposits 258.50 19-Oct-22

POMA CHANDRAKANT SHA A/18 JALDARSAN FLATS OPP.GUJARAT CHAMBE Gujarat 240429 Interest on Matured Deposits 350.51 23-Oct-22

OMPRAKASH GUPTA CASCADE GREEN 206 ROSE APTS NCL COLONY K Andhra Pradesh 240452 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,262.05 23-Oct-22

VIPUL SHANTILAL SHAH B-704 CREEK CREST BUILDING MODEL TOWN O Maharashtra 240711 Interest on Matured Deposits 36,871.00 23-Oct-22

POMA CHANDRAKANT SHA A/18 JALDARSAN FLATS OPP.GUJARAT CHAMBE Gujarat 240429 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 23-Oct-22

VIPUL SHANTILAL SHAH B-704 CREEK CREST BUILDING MODEL TOWN O Maharashtra 240711 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 23-Oct-22

RAJINDERA CHHACHHI M-84/2 GROUND FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR NEW Delhi 240322 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,432.10 26-Oct-22

R SRINIVASAN FLAT NO B-36 KAVITHA FLATS SBI STAFF COLON Tamil Nadu 242416 Interest on Matured Deposits 821.23 28-Oct-22

ANIL KUMAR HOUSE NO.3014 SECTOR - 19 D CHANDIGARH Punjab 240532 Interest on Matured Deposits 862.33 31-Oct-22

ASHWANI JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242798 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Oct-22

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242799 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Oct-22

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242874 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Oct-22

ANIL KUMAR HOUSE NO.3014 SECTOR - 19 D CHANDIGARH Punjab 240260 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,077.92 31-Oct-22

SHOBHA BISWAS 7A K G BOSE SARANI BELIAGHATA KOLKATA West Bengal 240609 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,150.00 31-Oct-22

VINOD BALA CHHIBBER 65 MODEL COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA Haryana 241485 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,245.83 31-Oct-22

ANIL KUMAR HOUSE NO.3014 SECTOR - 19 D CHANDIGARH Punjab 240377 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Oct-22

ANIL KUMAR HOUSE NO.3014 SECTOR - 19 D CHANDIGARH Punjab 240533 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,724.67 31-Oct-22

KAMLA PANDEY 902 PRANGAN SOCIETY B 9/10 SECTOR-62 NOID Uttar Pradesh 240256 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,277.67 31-Oct-22

SHOBHA BISWAS 7A K G BOSE SARANI BELIAGHATA KOLKATA West Bengal 240609 Interest on Matured Deposits 166.99 4-Nov-22

RAMESH VITHAL WAGLE BLOCK -4 POORTI 135 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG M Maharashtra 240250 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 4-Nov-22

SHOBHA BISWAS 7A K G BOSE SARANI BELIAGHATA KOLKATA West Bengal 240609 Amount for Matured Deposits 120,000.00 4-Nov-22

JAYAVANTH BHAT 5-927 CANTONMENT ROAD PUTTUR D.K. DISTT. Karnataka 240331 Interest on Matured Deposits 602.57 8-Nov-22

KAMLA PANDEY 902 PRANGAN SOCIETY B 9/10 SECTOR-62 NOID Uttar Pradesh 240256 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,660.78 15-Nov-22

ROLIKA GUPTA 1/809 SECTOR-H JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW U.P. Uttar Pradesh 240347 Interest on Matured Deposits 775.86 19-Nov-22

RAKESH R VISHWAKARMA HARIOM SAI KRIPA COOP SOCIETY ROOM NO-3 Maharashtra 240353 Interest on Matured Deposits 775.86 19-Nov-22

BHUPESH PBHAVSAR HUF 15 SHRINATH BUNGLOWS B/H GIRIVAR BUNGLO Gujarat 240402 Interest on Matured Deposits 870.38 25-Nov-22

P A KUTTIKAMMAD PUTHANKATTIL' 160 GIRINAGAR PLOT 27/47 KA Kerala 240394 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 29-Nov-22

ASHWANI JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242798 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 30-Nov-22
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SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242799 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 30-Nov-22

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242874 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 30-Nov-22

MAHENDRABHAI MANIBH 1 C SHYAMGOKUL APARTMENT NEAR VIJAY RES Gujarat 240107 Amount for Matured Deposits 70,484.00 22-Dec-22

BIBHAS RAVINDRA AMONK 10/15 SHIVASHAHI SOCIETY SHIVAJI NAGAR DR Maharashtra 240537 Amount for Matured Deposits 68,598.00 26-Dec-22

ASHWANI JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242798 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Dec-22

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242799 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Dec-22

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242874 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Dec-22

ATUL SARAF 129 A MUKTARAM BABU STREET KOLKATA WES West Bengal 241635 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-22

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 241091 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-22

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Dec-22

K S KUMAR FLAT NO.6 23/40 EASWARI RATHNA GARDENS C Tamil Nadu 241595 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Dec-22

CHITRA SRINIVAS G-1 SRIRAMNIVAS APTS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROAD Tamil Nadu 241000 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,881.50 31-Dec-22

SHRINIVAS K IYENGAR FLAT: G-1 SRI RAM NIVAS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROA Tamil Nadu 241573 Interest on Matured Deposits 4,312.50 31-Dec-22

HARCHARANJIT KAUR SING HOUSE NO : E-15 FIRST FLOOR NARAINA VIHAR Delhi 241769 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Dec-22

PADMINI MISRA ACHARYA A-305 GUNDECHA HEIGHTS KANJURMARG (W) Maharashtra 241063 Interest on Matured Deposits 5,175.00 31-Dec-22

RADHA RAVI B-701 MAHALAXMI APARTMENTS SECTOR-2 PL Delhi 242629 Interest on Matured Deposits 11,691.20 5-Jan-23

RADHA RAVI B-701 MAHALAXMI APARTMENTS SECTOR-2 PL Delhi 242630 Interest on Matured Deposits 11,691.20 5-Jan-23

RADHA RAVI B-701 MAHALAXMI APARTMENTS SECTOR-2 PL Delhi 242629 Amount for Matured Deposits 55,000.00 5-Jan-23

RADHA RAVI B-701 MAHALAXMI APARTMENTS SECTOR-2 PL Delhi 242630 Amount for Matured Deposits 55,000.00 5-Jan-23

DIPTI AGRAWAL D-212 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR-30 GURGAON H Haryana 240498 Interest on Matured Deposits 73,743.00 13-Jan-23

DIPTI AGRAWAL D-212 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR-30 GURGAON H Haryana 240498 Amount for Matured Deposits 200,000.00 13-Jan-23

ASHWANI JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242798 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Jan-23

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242799 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Jan-23

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242874 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Jan-23

ASHWANI JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242798 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 28-Feb-23

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242799 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 28-Feb-23

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242874 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 28-Feb-23

ALKA GUPTA E-186 GREATER KAILASH-II NEW DELHI Delhi 240798 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,123.46 19-Mar-23

ASHWANI JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242798 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Mar-23

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242799 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Mar-23

SHWETA JAIN 1079 MUKHERJEE NAGAR DELHI Delhi 242874 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Mar-23

GIRIDHAR V 58/38 VALLUVAR ROAD IIND FLOOR JANAKIRAM Tamil Nadu 242179 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-23

RUSTOM COOPER A/1803 COSMIC HEIGHTS BHAKTI PARK SION-W Maharashtra 241051 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-23

SUBHADRA BATRA C/O MRS INDU PILLAY SRI AUROBINDO ASHRAM Delhi 241226 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-23

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,293.50 31-Mar-23

NMR MANAGEMENTCONS NEW NO-11 OLD NO-6 AVVAIYAR STREET MEHT Tamil Nadu 242107 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,940.25 31-Mar-23

SARVESH SHARMA 50 NEW LAHORE SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI Delhi 241307 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Mar-23

UMA A SHETH 28 TATSAT FLATS NEAR VALKESHWAR SOCIETY Gujarat 241779 Interest on Matured Deposits 2,587.00 31-Mar-23

CHITRA SRINIVAS G-1 SRIRAMNIVAS APTS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROAD Tamil Nadu 241000 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,881.50 31-Mar-23

SHRINIVAS K IYENGAR FLAT: G-1 SRI RAM NIVAS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROA Tamil Nadu 241573 Interest on Matured Deposits 4,312.50 31-Mar-23

SOM RAJ BHALLA D-5/13 1ST FLOOR VASANT VIHAR DELHI Delhi 242042 Interest on Matured Deposits 7,762.00 31-Mar-23

JAGJIT SINGH KOTHI NO-135 PHASE-7 SECTOR-61 MOHALI PU Punjab 240932 Interest on Matured Deposits 61.44 3-Apr-23

ARPITA KUMARPAL VAKIL  HOUSE NO-1 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO-14 KEM Maharashtra 241044 Amount for Matured Deposits 150,000.00 11-Apr-23

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 241091 Interest on Matured Deposits 192.98 12-Apr-23

JAYADEVIBEN HASMUKHL 46-A SHREEJIDHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA Gujarat 241092 Interest on Matured Deposits 192.98 12-Apr-23

SUSHANTA SAHA 3/135/66 SETT COLONY DUM DUM NORTH 24 P West Bengal 241605 Interest on Matured Deposits 19,048.00 15-Apr-23

SUSHANTA SAHA 3/135/66 SETT COLONY DUM DUM NORTH 24 P West Bengal 241605 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 15-Apr-23

R VAIDYANATHAN S-3 JAINS ANKITA NO.-16 1ST CROSS STREET NO Tamil Nadu 241547 Interest on Matured Deposits 255.99 16-Apr-23

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Interest on Matured Deposits 287.50 18-Apr-23

RAMESH VITHAL WAGLE BLOCK -4 POORTI 135 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG M Maharashtra 240892 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 18-Apr-23

ZAFAR HUSAIN ALAVI 199 SECTOR-2 SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL MADHYA Madhya Pradesh 241298 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 18-Apr-23

SARVESH SHARMA 50 NEW LAHORE SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI Delhi 241307 Interest on Matured Deposits 606.51 19-Apr-23

THAKUR DAS VIRWANI N-452-B ASHIYANA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUC Uttar Pradesh 241653 Interest on Matured Deposits 18,486.00 23-Apr-23



Page-> 8--16

NAME ADDRESS DISTRICT FDR NO. INVESTMENT TYPE AMOUNT 
(RS.)

PROPOSED 
DATE OF 

TRANSFER 
TO IEPF

THAKUR DAS VIRWANI N-452-B ASHIYANA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUC Uttar Pradesh 241653 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 23-Apr-23

SHRINIVAS K IYENGAR FLAT: G-1 SRI RAM NIVAS 22/32 6TH MAIN ROA Tamil Nadu 241573 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,146.06 24-Apr-23

CHANDA GHOSH 21/75 THAPAR COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR HARY Haryana 241384 Interest on Matured Deposits 477.33 25-Apr-23

K S VAIDYANATHAN 528 DDA FLATS LADO SARAI SRI AUROBINDO M Delhi 241415 Interest on Matured Deposits 795.55 25-Apr-23

JAYANTA GHOSHAL 18 R.C. CHATTERJEE ROAD P.O. PANIHATI KOLK West Bengal 241623 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,591.10 25-Apr-23

BANDANA CHAKRABORTY BE/6 DESHBANDHU NAGAR KOLKATA WEST BEN West Bengal 241448 Interest on Matured Deposits 832.30 26-Apr-23

RAMA AGGARWAL F-12/6 MODEL TOWN DELHI Delhi 241471 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,780.14 28-Apr-23
MANJULABEN SOMABHAI 
NAVAGHARA 

S.NAGAR AT & PO MEGHAYA GAN Gujarat 240885 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 28-Apr-23

BHASKAR KAMATH BANNADI POST & VILLAGE SALIGRAMA UDUPI K Karnataka 241533 Amount for Matured Deposits 11,452.00 29-Apr-23

RAMANI V BANNADI POST & VILLAGE SALIGRAMA UDUPI K Karnataka 241534 Amount for Matured Deposits 86,077.76 29-Apr-23

BHASKAR KAMATH BANNADI POST & VILLAGE SALIGRAMA UDUPI K Karnataka 241533 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 29-Apr-23

BHASKAR KAMATH BANNADI POST & VILLAGE SALIGRAMA UDUPI K Karnataka 241533 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 29-Apr-23

RAMANI V BANNADI POST & VILLAGE SALIGRAMA UDUPI K Karnataka 241534 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 29-Apr-23

SUBHADRA BATRA C/O MRS INDU PILLAY SRI AUROBINDO ASHRAM Delhi 241226 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 7-May-23

NAVRITU KAUSHAL RAI 3403 SECTOR-23 GURGAON HARYANA Haryana 241765 Amount for Matured Deposits 37,038.00 13-May-23

NAVRITU KAUSHAL RAI 3403 SECTOR-23 GURGAON HARYANA Haryana 241765 Amount for Matured Deposits 100,000.00 13-May-23

NITIN DUGGAL HOUSE NO-413 SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA (HARYA Haryana 241848 Interest on Matured Deposits 823.12 22-May-23

DHAVAL NITIN SHAH B/202 2ND FLOOR SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPLEX C. Maharashtra 241792 Interest on Matured Deposits 838.87 23-May-23

NITA NITIN SHAH B/202 2ND FLOOR SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPLEX C. Maharashtra 241791 Interest on Matured Deposits 838.87 23-May-23

NITIN RAJANIKANT SHAH B/202 2ND FLOOR SIDDHIVINAYAK COMPLEX C. Maharashtra 241793 Interest on Matured Deposits 838.87 23-May-23

INDU SHARMA 564 A/1 BHIM GALI VISHWAS NAGAR SHAHADR Delhi 241746 Interest on Matured Deposits 854.62 24-May-23

PARVEEN JAIN ZP-2 3RD FLOOR NEAR GOPAL MANDIR PITAMP Delhi 243038 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-May-23

SUMITA GUPTA P69A NATIONAL PLACE BAKSARA HOWRAH West Bengal 242235 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-May-23

ANNIE THOMAS 16 (OLD-14) LYNWOOD AVENUE LADY MADHAV Tamil Nadu 242193 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 26-Jun-23

ROSHAN GEORGE THOMA NO 16 OLD NO 14 LYNWOOD AVENUE LADY MA Tamil Nadu 242194 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 26-Jun-23

MONDIRA DEY N-8 GROUND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH-I NEW D Delhi 242165 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-23

N MANIMEGALAI 2/198 P.K.M. NAGAR VANDIYUR MADURAI Tamil Nadu 242385 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 30-Jun-23

MANU DEV BATRA HOUSE NO- 6 MOHAN PURA SONEPAT HARYAN Haryana 242036 Interest on Matured Deposits 3,507.50 30-Jun-23

KARTHIK CHANDRASEKAR M-501 HM TAMBOURINE APARTMENT KANAKA Karnataka 242121 Amount for Matured Deposits 83,524.48 30-Jun-23

MONDIRA DEY N-8 GROUND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH-I NEW D Delhi 242165 Interest on Matured Deposits 82.71 6-Jul-23

MONDIRA DEY N-8 GROUND FLOOR GREATER KAILASH-I NEW D Delhi 242165 Amount for Matured Deposits 50,000.00 6-Jul-23

MANU DEV BATRA HOUSE NO- 6 MOHAN PURA SONEPAT HARYAN Haryana 242036 Interest on Matured Deposits 470.87 13-Jul-23

PARVEEN JAIN ZP-2 3RD FLOOR NEAR GOPAL MANDIR PITAMP Delhi 243038 Interest on Matured Deposits 958.33 31-Jul-23

SUMIT JAIN ZP-2 3RD FLOOR NEAR GOPAL MANDIR PITAMP Delhi 243041 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,197.92 31-Jul-23

PRESHY RAI SINGH H.NO.- 25 SECTOR-2 CHANDIGARH (U.T.) Chandigarh 242829 Interest on Matured Deposits 13,800.33 31-Aug-23

N MANIMEGALAI 2/198 P.K.M. NAGAR VANDIYUR MADURAI Tamil Nadu 242385 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,232.71 17-Sep-23

AKG ANDSONS HUF A-65 EAST AZAD NAGAR GALI NO-10 DELHI Delhi 243001 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,389.58 31-Oct-23

SABERA O JAM 57/65 KHANDIA STREET SAIFY CHAMBERS 3RD F Maharashtra 242658 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Oct-23

CHHAYA BHUPEN MEISHER HOUSE NO : 8/2060 KAPPLANDIMUKKU COCHIN Kerala 242572 Interest on Matured Deposits 192.98 11-Jan-24

K VC WARRIER F-504 KAVERI APARTMENTS PLOT NO-4 SECTOR Delhi 241290 Amount for Matured Deposits 61,600.00 1-Sep-24

KANTA RANI C/O MR SANJEEV SHARMA H.NO.3536-A MOHA Punjab 243055 Interest on Matured Deposits 1,437.50 31-Mar-25

PARVEEN JAIN ZP-2 3RD FLOOR NEAR GOPAL MANDIR PITAMP Delhi 243038 Interest on Matured Deposits 153.66 6-Aug-25

SWEEZY LAL C/O MR. AJAY SIKKA, 839/1, PREM NAGAR, STREET-1, YAMUNANAGARHaryana 241733 Amount for Matured Deposits 148,016.40 26-Nov-25

TOTAL = ##########
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